
October

November

Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur
School Itinerary 2025 (Kindergarten)

92515-70000
72399-73399

December

January 

February
Calligraphy Competition 

(LKG to UKG)

Colour Focus Activity Nur

Story telling U.K.G.

Story telling LKG

Mahashivratri Holiday

Mon

Wed

Sat

Sun

Diwali Craft Fancy Dress Competition Republic DayRestaurant Party

Tues

Wed

Mon-Sat

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Wed

4

5

10-16

20

21

22

26

Visit to Gurudwara

Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)

Green week + Leaf Printing Nur. , LKG

Table Manners  (Etiquettes) UKG  

Veg. party LKG

Veg. Party Nur.

Restaurant Party UKG

Colouring Competition Nur.

2

11

14

15

March

Holika Dahan

Holi

Term-II (Second Week of March)

Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Ram Navami 

PTM

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

New Session Begins 

Mon

Tues

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tues

Thu

2

3

19

27

30

31

2-April

Fancy dress Competition UKG

Fancy Dress Competition LKG

Fancy Dress Competition Nur.

Red week 

Winter Break 

3

4

5

15-20

25

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon-Sat

Thu

School Reopens

Yellow week

Vasant Panchmi

Celebration Nur. to UKG

(Yellow Theme dress)

Republic Day (Annual Presention)

PTM

5

12-18

23

26

31

Mon

Mon-Sat

Fri

Mon

Sat

Navmi Holiday

Dashmi Holiday

P.T.M.

School Reopens

English Poem Recitation Competition Nur.

Colouring Competition UKG & LKG

Karwa Chauth (Holiday)

Diwali Craft 

Diwali Celebration Nur. to U.K.G.

Diwali Break

School Reopens

Visit to Bank UKG

Wed

Thurs

Sat

Mon

Wed

Fri

Sat

Fri

Sat- Thus

Fri

Sat

1

2

4

6

8

10

11

17

18-23

24

25



October

November

Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur
School Itinerary 2025-26 ( 1 to 5th)

Diwali Craft Activity

92515-70000
72399-73399

Science ExpoSports Week

Tues

Wed

Tues

Fri

Mon

Wed

Thu

Thu-Sat

4

5

11

14

17

19

20

27-29

Guru Nanak Jayanti Special Assembly 

Guru Nanak Jayanti ( Holiday )

Nutrition Week Ends

JAM ( 5th)

JAM ( 4th)

Show & Tell Competition (1st)

Show & Tell Competition (2nd)

Sports Week

December

January 

Major Activity ( 1st to 5th)

Major Activity ( 1st to 5th)

Winter Break

22

23

25

Mon

Tues

Thu

Mon

Mon

Wed-Mon

Fri

Mon

Sat

School Reopens

Lohri Celebration (Special Assembly)

 P.A. III

Vasant Panchami (Special Assembly)

Republic Day (Holiday)

P.T.M.

5

12

14-19

23

26

31

February 

March

Maha ShivratriSun15

Navmi

Dashmi 

P.T.M.

School Reopens

Karwa Chauth ( Holiday ) 

Table Competition (1 to 3rd)

Diwali Joy Craft

Diwali Break

School Reopens

Nutrition Week Begins

Wed

Thu

Sat

Mon

Fri

Sat

Thu

Sat-Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

4

6

10

11

17

18-23

24

25

Holika Dahan

Holi

Term-II (Second Week of March)

Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Ram Navami 

PTM

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

New Session Begins 

Mon

Tues

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tues

Thu

2

3

19

27

30

31

2-April



October

November

Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur
School Itinerary 2025-26 ( 6 to 12th)

Diwali Craft Skit

92515-70000
72399-73399

Republic DaySports Week

Sat

Wed

Sat

Sat

Sat

Thu-Sat

1

5

8

15

22

27-29

S.St. & G.K. Quiz ( 6 to 8th) + Maths Quiz (9 to 10th)

Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

Science Quiz ( 6 to 8th)

Group Discussion ( 9 to 12th)

J.A.M. / Extempore ( 6 to 8th)

Sports Week ( 1st to 9th & 11th)

December

January 

Skit

Major Activity ( 6 to 9th)

Winter Break

13

24

25

Sat

Wed

Thu

Mon

Mon

Wed-Mon

Fri

Mon

Sat

School Reopens

Lohri Celebration (Special Assembly)

P.A. III

Vasant Panchami (Special Assembly)

Republic Day (Holiday)

P.T.M.

5

12

14-19

23

26

31

1

2

4

6

10

11

17

18-23

24

Wed

Thu

Sat

Mon

Fri

Sat

Thu

Sat-Thu

Fri

Navmi

Dashmi 

P.T.M.

School Reopens

Karwa Chauth (Holiday) 

Essay Writing Competition

Diwali Dazzle Activity

Diwali Break

School Reopens
February 

March

Maha Shivratri

National Science Day Sp. Assembly

Sun

Sat

15

28

Holika Dahan

Holi

Term-II (Second Week of March)

Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Ram Navami 

PTM

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

New Session Begins 

Mon

Tues

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tues

Thu

2

3

19

27

30

31

2-April
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