



Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur

School Itinerary 2025 (Kindergarten)



Diwali Craft



Restaurant Party



Fancy Dress Competition



Republic Day

October

1	Wed	Navmi Holiday
2	Thurs	Dashmi Holiday
4	Sat	P.T.M.
6	Mon	School Reopens
8	Wed	English Poem Recitation Competition Nur. Colouring Competition UKG & LKG
10	Fri	Karwa Chauth (Holiday)
11	Sat	Diwali Craft
17	Fri	Diwali Celebration Nur. to U.K.G.
18-23	Sat- Thus	Diwali Break
24	Fri	School Reopens
25	Sat	Visit to Bank UKG

November

4	Tues	Visit to Gurudwara
5	Wed	Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)
10-16	Mon-Sat	Green week + Leaf Printing Nur. , LKG Table Manners (Etiquettes) UKG
20	Thurs	Veg. party LKG
21	Fri	Veg. Party Nur.
22	Sat	Restaurant Party UKG
26	Wed	Colouring Competition Nur.

December

3	Wed	Fancy dress Competition UKG
4	Thu	Fancy Dress Competition LKG
5	Fri	Fancy Dress Competition Nur.
15-20	Mon-Sat	Red week
25	Thu	Winter Break

January

5	Mon	School Reopens
12-18	Mon-Sat	Yellow week
23	Fri	Vasant Panchmi Celebration Nur. to UKG (Yellow Theme dress)
26	Mon	Republic Day (Annual Presentation)
31	Sat	PTM

February

2	Mon	Calligraphy Competition (LKG to UKG) Colour Focus Activity Nur
11	Wed	Story telling U.K.G.
14	Sat	Story telling LKG
15	Sun	Mahashivratri Holiday

March

2	Mon	Holika Dahan
3	Tues	Holi
		Term-II (Second Week of March)
19	Thu	Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)
27	Fri	Ram Navami
30	Mon	PTM
31	Tues	Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
2-April	Thu	New Session Begins



Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur

School Itinerary 2025-26 (1 to 5th)



Diwali Craft



Sports Week



Activity



Science Expo

October

1	Wed	Navmi
2	Thu	Dashmi
4	Sat	P.T.M.
6	Mon	School Reopens
10	Fri	Karwa Chauth (Holiday)
11	Sat	Table Competition (1 to 3rd)
17	Thu	Diwali Joy Craft
18-23	Sat-Thu	Diwali Break
24	Fri	School Reopens
25	Sat	Nutrition Week Begins

November

4	Tues	Guru Nanak Jayanti Special Assembly
5	Wed	Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
11	Tues	Nutrition Week Ends
14	Fri	JAM (5th)
17	Mon	JAM (4th)
19	Wed	Show & Tell Competition (1st)
20	Thu	Show & Tell Competition (2nd)
27-29	Thu-Sat	Sports Week

December

22	Mon	Major Activity (1st to 5th)
23	Tues	Major Activity (1st to 5th)
25	Thu	Winter Break

January

5	Mon	School Reopens
12	Mon	Lohri Celebration (Special Assembly)
14-19	Wed-Mon	P.A. III
23	Fri	Vasant Panchami (Special Assembly)
26	Mon	Republic Day (Holiday)
31	Sat	P.T.M.

February

15	Sun	Maha Shivratri
----	-----	----------------

March

2	Mon	Holika Dahan
3	Tues	Holi
		Term-II (Second Week of March)
19	Thu	Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)
27	Fri	Ram Navami
30	Mon	PTM
31	Tues	Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
2-April	Thu	New Session Begins



Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur

School Itinerary 2025-26 (6 to 12th)



Diwali Craft



Sports Week



Skit



Republic Day

October

1	Wed	Navmi
2	Thu	Dashmi
4	Sat	P.T.M.
6	Mon	School Reopens
10	Fri	Karwa Chauth (Holiday)
11	Sat	Essay Writing Competition
17	Thu	Diwali Dazzle Activity
18-23	Sat-Thu	Diwali Break
24	Fri	School Reopens

November

1	Sat	S.St. & G.K. Quiz (6 to 8th) + Maths Quiz (9 to 10th)
5	Wed	Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
8	Sat	Science Quiz (6 to 8th)
15	Sat	Group Discussion (9 to 12th)
22	Sat	J.A.M. / Extempore (6 to 8th)
27-29	Thu-Sat	Sports Week (1st to 9th & 11th)

December

13	Sat	Skit
24	Wed	Major Activity (6 to 9th)
25	Thu	Winter Break

January

5	Mon	School Reopens
12	Mon	Lohri Celebration (Special Assembly)
14-19	Wed-Mon	P.A. III
23	Fri	Vasant Panchami (Special Assembly)
26	Mon	Republic Day (Holiday)
31	Sat	P.T.M.

February

15	Sun	Maha Shivratri
28	Sat	National Science Day Sp. Assembley

March

2	Mon	Holika Dahan
3	Tues	Holi
		Term-II (Second Week of March)
19	Thu	Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)
27	Fri	Ram Navami
30	Mon	PTM
31	Tues	Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
2-April	Thu	New Session Begins